Wi Pigtail basically used to splice the
fiber in the cable so that can connect
to patch panel or equipment

Wi Various fiber type, cable and connector
option
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CLM5-SM-PGTL-SC/UPC | CLM5-SM-PGTL-LC/UPC m
Hasiailaiel sc/upc LC/uPC FC/UPC
Singlemode Pigtail | Singlemode Pigtail Singlemode Pigtail

CONT':':?OR Sc/upPcC LC/uPC FC/uPC
FIBER TYPE Singlemode Singlemode Singlemode
s < 0.30dB < 0.30dB < 0.30dB
REL";';N > 50dB > 50dB > 50dB

(:;R::'t'.;:‘g) -2.0dB -2.0dB -2.0dB
P ERATURE .20~ +40° .20~ +40° -20~+40°
Levers z z z
e MoV <09 <09 <09
FIBER CLASS G.652.D (0S1,0S52) G.652.D (0S1,0S2) G.652.D (0S1,0S2)
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